035
附錄-F
CAVITY FORM TOOLS閥孔成型刀具
CTCS / CTCT SERIES CAVTY FORM TOOLS系列 成型刀具CTCS /C TCT
MODEL
HOW TO ORDER
APPEARANCE 外 觀
VALVE SERIES1
2 SUBPLATE MOUNTING SIZE
升降 閥
3
稱呼 口徑
型 式
編號 說明
系列 名稱 閥孔 類型
類 型
夾持 型式
CTCS )刀具 規格SIZE= (
CTCT )刀具 規格= (SUN
4
5
TYPE
CLAMPING TYPE
R : Rougher
MT : Morse Taper
F:精加工刀具
ND:直柄
08
1 2 4 53
2N R MTCTCS
CAVITY TYPE
NONE:SUN SPECIFICATIONS SUN無: 規格
R:粗加工刀具
MT:斜柄
F : Finisher
ND : Noss Drils
2N : 2-WAY
3N : 3-WAY
4N : 4-WAY
3S : 3-WAY
閥孔精加工刀具閥孔粗加工刀具
Cavity Rougher Cavity Finisher
08= 3/4"-16 UNF
10= 7/8"-14 UNF
12= 1 1/16"-12 UNF
16= 1 5/16"-12 UNF
2A : T2A
3A : T3A
5A : T5A
8A : T8A
10A : T10A
11A : T11A
13A : T13A
16A : T16A
17A : T17A
18A : T18A
19A : T19A
21A : T21A
22A : T22A
23A : T23A
24A : T24A
63A : T63A
64A : T64A
162A : T162A
163A : T163A
Type Subplate Mounting Size
稱呼口 徑種類